KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

est

Operator: License #5214	API No. 15 - 095-21917-00-00
Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company	County: Kingman
Address: 301 S. Market Street	
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67207	<u>-s2_se_nw</u> sec12Twp28s. R5 East 🗹 We
Purchaser:	1090 leet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jay G. Schweikert	feet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (316) 265-5611	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW Lease Name: Robert Jones Well #: 3-12
License: 5292	Lease Name: Robert Jones Well #: 3-12 Field Name: (new pool)
Wellsite Geologist: Vernon Schrag	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1393 Kelly Bushing: 1401
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Dooth, 3900
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Total Depth: 3900 Plug Back Total Depth: 3800
Gas ENHR SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFee
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ N
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth setFee
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Well Name:	feet depth tow/sx cmt
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 20,000 ppm Fluid volume 800 bbls
——— Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used_evaporation
,	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	·
	Operator Name:
11/01/2004 11/06/2004 12/17/2004 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Jay 1 Sallyculus	
Title: Operations Engineer Pro-February 22, 2005	KCC Office Use ONLY
Date: 1 Condaily 22, 2005	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 nd day of February	If Denied, Yes Date: RECEIVED
16 2005 . KATHY L. FORD	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Notary Public - State of Kansas Kothur L	Geologist Report Received FEB 2 3 2005
	UIC Distribution KCC WICHITA
Date Commission Expires: 10 - 22-06	1/DO BEIDE

Operator Name:	Lario	Oil & Gas Company	Lease I	Name:	Robert Jones	3	_ Well #: _3-	12	
Sec. 12 Twp	28 s. R. 5	East West	County:		Kingman				77
temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, es if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	whether shu along with fir	ut-in pı	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	ree hotte	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Tak		☐ Yes 🗾 No		V	₋og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge		☑ Yes		Nan	ne		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		Yes No	-	Indian Cave			1699	-298	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes		Hee	bner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2631 -123		-1230
List All E. Logs Run	, :			Lan	sing		2919	2919 -1518	
GR SSD/CNL	MEL DIL PI	<u>=</u>		Sta	rk Shale		3306		-1905
				Mis	sissippian		3750	-	2349
	77 74 - 1	CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD		ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.	<u> </u>	E	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weigh Lbs. / F	nt	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23		284	60/40	190	2% gel +	
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5		3898	AA-2 Comm			+ 0.2% DF +
				* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			0.25# 0		FI + 10% Salt
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	3 / SQI	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks U	sed		Type and Pe	rcent Additives	s `	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify I	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Perf	s Set/Type forated			ture, Shot, Cement Sount and Kind of Mate		rd	Depth
4	3816' - 3820'	(below CBP))		500 gal 15% NEFE 3820				
4	3755' - 60' & 37	78' - 83'			1000 GAL 1		3760		
					52,000 gal 65Q Gel + 6500# 100 Mesh 376				
***************************************	1		-		+ 590	000# 12/20 (45			
TUDING DECORD			147 Al - 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14					·	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set At 4264'	Packer At 4264'		Liner Run	Yes 🔽 No			
	Production, SWD or En); wait on unit/we		od	Flowing	✓ Pumpin		Othe	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours			Mcf	Wate			s-Oil Ratio	(Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	 OMPLETION		-	Production Interv	al		•	
Vented Sold (If vented, So	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.	D	ually Comp. [Commingled			

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 18047

	D.# ·
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POPAR / / REPORT NOT
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	led Talae
	_ pac surge
SEC. TWP. RANGE C	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE 11-1-04 SEC. TWP. 285 RANGE C	
LEBERGETTINGS WELL # 3-12 LOCATION (ORWING)	to To to Alora regge Ken amount KS
	h /n to stop seger Kengman KS
OLD OK NEW (Circle one) le 54 /3e	Spento
CONTRACTOR Duke 75	OWNER Tario oil + Gas
TYPE OF JOB SULLAR	OWNER Y GOLD DEAT GENT
HOLE SIZE (25 T.D.	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 878 DEPTH 287	AMOUNT ORDERED 190 30 60/40
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	243
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	,
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 114 A @ 7.85 894.90
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX 76 @ 410 3/160
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1515	GEL 3 @/1.00 33.00
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 6 @ 33.00 198.00
DISPLACEMENT 174 bbls water	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	@
	@
DUD OD TIDLION OF A TO VIDA	@
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER AND HELPER JOHN F	
# 3/2 HELPER Danut BULK TRUCK	
// //	
#353 DRIVER Jasan A	<u> </u>
# DRIVER	@
" DICTEM	HANDLING 199 @ 1.35 268.65
	MILEAGE 45 X 199 X. 05 447. 75
REMARKS:	TOTAL 2153,9D
rise on Intom freak recordation	
pung 36615 water and pung 1900	SERVICE
Rement Dhut down + rolling	
Due + start displacement	DEPTH OF JOB 287
Jeans 15/1 of coment in	
	FUMP I RUCK CHARGE 5 //) (57)
casing + Cornent did	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 570, 00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
casing + Certent did	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
casing + Certent did	
casing + Certent did	EXTRA FOOTAGE @@
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
CHARGE TO: Lario Oil Volas STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Vario Oil Valas STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Vario Oil Valas STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Vario Oil Valas STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Vario Oil Valar STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Yario Oil Volation STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Yario Oil Volation STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Janio Oil VIJOD STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Yario Oil Toland STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SIGNATURE AMA MARMALIA.	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
CHARGE TO: Vario Oil Volation STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SIGNATURE All Mandada. ANY ANY ANY ANY STATE ZIP	EXTRA FOOTAGE @

WILL BE CHARGED UPONTMYOLONG



SALES OFFICE:

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

Cartiffe .

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

Invoice

					oice		Control BROTTE			
Bill to:			5138	010			-		rder Do	
	LAR	CIO OIL & GAS			411042			8743	11/6/04	
	P.O.	Box 784			Cement		Service Descri	ption		
	Hay	s, KS 67601			Cement		9 19			
					Le	ease	3 .	W	ell	
				Ĭ	Robe	rt Jo	ones	3-		
AFE	e	CustomerRep	Treater		Well Type	P	urchase Order	Ter	ms	
		Larry	T. Seba		New Well			Net	30	
ID.	Desc	cription		<u>U(</u>	<u>OM</u> Quanti	ity	Unit Price	Pri	<u>ce</u>	
D205	AA2	(COMMON)		SK	. 19	90	\$14.75	\$2,802.50	(T)	-
D203	60/4	0 POZ (COMMON)		SK	. 2	20	\$8.25	\$165.00	(T)	
C195	FLA	-322	<u></u>	LB	3 14	44	\$7.50	\$1,080.00	(T)	
C221	SAL	T (Fine)		G.	AL 107	74	\$0.25	\$268.50	(T)	
C312	GAS	BLOCK		LB	13	35	\$5.15	\$695.25	(T)	
C243	DEF	OAMER		LB	3	36	\$3.45	\$124.20	(T)	
C194	CEL	LFLAKE		LB	3	47	\$2.00	\$94.00	(T)	
F101	TUR	BOLIZER, 5 1/2"	•	EA		6	\$71.00	\$426.00	(T)	
F143	TOP	RUBBER CEMENT P	LUG, 5 1/2"	EA		1	\$70.00	\$70.00	(T)	
F191	GUI	DE SHOE-REGULAR,	5 1/2"	EA	L	1	\$185.00	\$185.00	(T)	
F231	FLA 5 1/2	PPER TYPE INSERT F "	FLOAT VALVES,	EA		1	\$175.00	\$175.00	(T)	
F800	THR	EADLOCK COMPOU	ND KIT	EA		1	\$30.00	\$30.00	(T)	
C141	CC-1	I, KCL SUBSTITUTE		GA	AL.	8	\$42.00	\$336.00	(T)	,
C304	SUP	ER FLUSH II		GA	L 50	00	\$1.85	\$925.00	(T)	
E100	HEA	VY VEHICLE MILEA	GE - 1 WAY	MI	5	50	\$3.50	\$175.00	1	
E101	CAR	, PICKUP OR VAN M	ILEAGE - 1 WAY	MI	5	50	\$2.00	\$100.00	1	
E104		PPANT / BULK DELIV E, \$200 MIN	V SERVICES/TON	TM	1 49	93	\$1.50	\$739.50		
E107	CEM	ENT SERVICE CHAR	.GE	SK	. 21	10	\$1.50	\$315.00		
R208		ING CEMENT PUMPE S ON LOC	ER, 3501-4000' 1ST	EA		1	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	RE(CEIVED
R701	CEM	ENT HEAD RENTAL		EA		1	\$250.00	\$250.00	FEB	2 3 2005
R702	CAS	ING SWIVEL RENTA	L	EA		1	\$150.00			WICHIT
				* 17 25 1 <i>6 888</i> FOL			Sub Total:	\$10,785.95	KUU	AAIOBBE

TREATMENT REPORT

\hookrightarrow	7											KEPUK	628162			
						Customer ID					Date 2000					
ACID						Customer LARIO OFLY GOS					11-6	! !'7' .				
SERVICES.LLC						LOSSO ROBERT JONES					ase No.	.*	Well #	3-12		
Field Order	13 S	Station PR	(ATT			<u> </u>	Casing 5	12	Depth 388	3 00	unty /	INGM	a N	State		
Type Job	51/2	L.S.	NEL	تدا ل	ELL			Forms	tion 70 z 3			Legal Desc	ription -2	185-5W		
PIPE DATA PERFORATING I					DATA FLUID			SED		Т		ATMENT RESUME				
Casing Size Tubing Size Shots/Ft					790 SK	S Al	AA-2 (Commons) RATE			PRESS ISIP						
Depth38 C	19 Dep	th BTO	From		То		10-% SA	AIT .	8% FLN.	377	.75%	G05-1310	5 Min.			
Volume 7	Volu	iwe	From		То		Pad 24/5 (DEFOA	MER 1/41	CIP.			10 Min.			
Max Press	Max	Press	From		То	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1.50413	Avg			15 Min.			
Well Connec P L		ulus Vol.	From		121	(J)35	Zo Sill	601	140 Poz	HHPL	Jsed		s Pressure			
Plug Depth 3854	.90 Paci	ks: Depth	From		То		Elemb		SP#	Ges V	olum a	ume Total Load				
Customer Re	presentative	LAR	RY		S	itation Mana	ger D.A	UTR	4	٦	Treater 7	7 SEB	D			
Service Units				114	7	226	346	5	76							
Time	Casing Pressur		ubing essure	Bbis.	Pumped		Rate				Servic	e Log				
17:00				·				CAL	ied out	_		·····				
19:00			·····				•	011	Loc WIF	2 C*		NEW				
	<u> </u>						Walter Marine and April 1981	Run	<u> 8871</u>	· <u> </u>	5/21	5.510	256 St	r) 38 8 9		
			والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة					REG	G. SHUP	<u>,</u>	ISPV	151-44	1.04	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			a too file and a state of the same file of the same of					CEN	N 1-4-8	<u> </u>	-14-18	}				
22:45					······			CS6	on Be							
Z2:\$7)					Ho	strp T	0C	OCSG! BEEGL CTECWORG B					
74.45								577	RT Plur	NO	ING S	PEST (whas	<u> </u>		
					ろ		3			20						
**************************************				1	2,		/	12	Bbls S		ch II					
				Ç	5		(120		**************************************				
***************************************	ļ						\	ST	DET MI					7.2 \ A.BA		
					الم	م		,	IT Da	در	Reli	ZASE _	SW	Plu6		
			*	1	<u> </u>			CE	AK Pin	സ്മ						
	100					_	<u>ي</u>	SI	akt di	TSQ.	<u>w/a</u>	2 ³ /2 K				
	500		************************	7	1		4	LI	PT CW			6000) CTK	L MR. JE3		
1 110	1000			93	31/2		2	Ph		درد			RECE	IVED		
1.10	1500						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12	r up C	56	2/ to		FEB 2	3 2005		
1.11		70.	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$	1-1	1_ Y			KE	EASE					ICHITA		
		203	1 -7	60/4	io m	54		141	16 Ki	r r)	HOLE	5 K	CC AA			

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • Phone (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

2:00

HADNKI Taylor Printing, Inc.